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230
242
210
208
212
204
209
237
217
234
203
243
246
216
206
245
235
233
214
236
220
221
213
239
229
238
200
211
231
244

Jméno

Lidmila Martinc
Kaplan Jakub
Mazourek Frani
Maracek Mirosl
Stunova AlZzbét
Culek Jan
Bures Jii
Navratil Bohum
Mottl Lukas
Stransky Tom:
Poljak Vojtéch
Kucera Milan
Dvorak Pavel
Neumanova M
Cerny Jifi
Travnicek Jan
Méstan Marek
Horacéek Marti
Travnicek Petr
Kluséak Ladislay
Klusak Rostisl
Vogelova Dagi
Lidmila Petr
Safafova Zuzar
Lidmila Mirosla
EliaSova Lenka
Bostik Jan
Haupt Petr
Krajsa Pavel

1998
1996
1978
1969
1987
1998
1996
1980
1965
1997
1981
2000
1983
1975
1988
1962
1979
1991
1983
1980
1997
1976
1991
1977
2001
1972
1978
1979
1985
1960
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M18-45
M18-45
M45+

718-39

M18-45
M18-45
M45+
MJ
M18-45
MJ
M18-45
M18-45
718-39
M45+
M18-45
M18-45
M18-45
M18-45
MJ
M18-45
718-39
M18-45
ZJ
M18-45
718-39
M18-45
M18-45
M45+
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Klub

Cykloski klub Policka

Bike Freaks Holice

OREL Bofitov

RCR BIKE team C. Trebova
BB Cyklosport Superior
BBT - Libice

Cykloski klub Poli¢ka
F-Bike klub Sadek
Tym CATUS
SVETELNE JADRO

RCR BIKE team C. Trebova

Dalecin
Dalecin
Cykloklub Bendl V. Myto

Cykloski klub Poli¢ka

Bike klub Svitavy
Sadecaci

1:06:23
1:06:57
1:08:37
1:10:30
:12:45
:13:39
:14:19
:14:35
:15:10
:16:07
116:11
:116:33
:116:39
:17:58
:17:59
:18:23
:19:00
:19:01
1:19:40
1:20:37
1:21:03
1:21:06
1:21:45
1:24:01
1:24:40
1:25:00
1:25:13
1:25:31
1:26:15
1:34:08
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https://www.sportave.com/race/6109-mtb-sadecka-pila-2014?11-1.ILinkListener-panel-panel-detailContainer-table-table-topToolbars-toolbars-2-headers-2-header-orderByLink
https://www.sportave.com/race/6109-mtb-sadecka-pila-2014?11-1.ILinkListener-panel-panel-detailContainer-table-table-topToolbars-toolbars-2-headers-3-header-orderByLink
https://www.sportave.com/race/6109-mtb-sadecka-pila-2014?11-1.ILinkListener-panel-panel-detailContainer-table-table-topToolbars-toolbars-2-headers-4-header-orderByLink
https://www.sportave.com/race/6109-mtb-sadecka-pila-2014?11-1.ILinkListener-panel-panel-detailContainer-table-table-topToolbars-toolbars-2-headers-5-header-orderByLink
https://www.sportave.com/race/6109-mtb-sadecka-pila-2014?11-1.ILinkListener-panel-panel-detailContainer-table-table-topToolbars-toolbars-2-headers-6-header-orderByLink
https://www.sportave.com/race/6109-mtb-sadecka-pila-2014?11-1.ILinkListener-panel-panel-detailContainer-table-table-topToolbars-toolbars-2-headers-7-header-orderByLink
https://www.sportave.com/race/6109-mtb-sadecka-pila-2014?11-1.ILinkListener-panel-panel-detailContainer-table-table-topToolbars-toolbars-2-headers-8-header-orderByLink
https://www.sportave.com/race/6109-mtb-sadecka-pila-2014?11-1.ILinkListener-panel-panel-detailContainer-table-table-topToolbars-toolbars-2-headers-9-header-orderByLink
https://www.sportave.com/racer/160324-martin-lidmila
https://www.sportave.com/racer/188691-jakub-kaplan
https://www.sportave.com/racer/125838-frantisek-mazourek
https://www.sportave.com/racer/143085-miroslav-maracek
https://www.sportave.com/racer/231710-alzbeta-stunova
https://www.sportave.com/racer/144147-jan-culek
https://www.sportave.com/racer/231713-jiri-bures
https://www.sportave.com/racer/109381-jiri-skorpik
https://www.sportave.com/racer/99017-bohumir-navratil
https://www.sportave.com/racer/143859-lukas-mottl
https://www.sportave.com/racer/235849-tomas-stransky
https://www.sportave.com/racer/188467-vojtech-poljak
https://www.sportave.com/racer/99161-milan-kucera
https://www.sportave.com/racer/181411-pavel-dvorak
https://www.sportave.com/racer/197004-martina-neumanova
https://www.sportave.com/racer/196564-jan-travnicek
https://www.sportave.com/racer/196561-marek-mestan
https://www.sportave.com/racer/159772-martin-horacek
https://www.sportave.com/racer/235850-petr-travnicek
https://www.sportave.com/racer/235851-ladislav-klusak
https://www.sportave.com/racer/142895-rostislav-klusak
https://www.sportave.com/racer/99408-dagmar-vogelova
https://www.sportave.com/racer/130176-petr-lidmila
https://www.sportave.com/racer/148385-zuzana-safarova
https://www.sportave.com/racer/196560-miroslav-lidmila
https://www.sportave.com/racer/188847-lenka-eliasova
https://www.sportave.com/racer/196558-jan-bostik
https://www.sportave.com/racer/235852-petr-haupt
https://www.sportave.com/racer/235853-pavel-krajsa

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

241 Neumanova Ali
202 BotoSova Lenki
207 Fliedrova Zdenl
240 Svobodova Eli¢
215 Neudertova Ev:
201 Suchankova L
219 Dudek Jaroslav

2001
1964
1980
1998
1982
1968
1980

2 7J

1 740+
5 718-39
37J

6 218-39
2 740+
17 M18-45

Cykloklub Bendl V. Myto
Bike klub Svitavy

F-Bike klub Sadek

CK MTB maraton Hlinsko

Bike klub Svitavy
Drtici kol Nechvalin

1:35:10
1:37:54
1:41:17
1:45:36
1:48:42
1:51:00
1:55:03


https://www.sportave.com/racer/196379-alice-neumanova
https://www.sportave.com/racer/160326-lenka-botosova
https://www.sportave.com/racer/160328-zdenka-fliedrova
https://www.sportave.com/racer/188460-eliska-svobodova
https://www.sportave.com/racer/235854-eva-neudertova
https://www.sportave.com/racer/108639-lenka-suchankova
https://www.sportave.com/racer/190204-jaroslav-dudek

